
abszolút eredménylista
10000 m

abs év (kat) nev (rajtszam) szulev (kor) ido GAP1 GAP2 orszag - varos

1. (1.) 2001|Z Bekecs Zsuzsa (10) 1976 (25) 0:37:49 HUN - Salgótarján

2. (2.) 2001|Z Papp Ildikó (11) 1982 (19) 0:37:49 +00:00:00 +00:00 HUN - Salgótarján

3. (1.) 2005|D Futó Zsolt (1) 1988 (17) 0:38:04 +00:00:15 +00:15 HUN - Karcag

4. (3.) 2001|Z Tiszová Alžbeta (16) 1957 (44) 0:39:09 +00:01:20 +01:05 SVK - Košice

5. (1.) 2004|D Futó Zsolt (14) 1988 (16) 0:39:54 +00:02:05 +00:45 HUN - Karcag

6. (2.) 2004|D Kapitány Zoltán (15) 1987 (17) 0:39:54 +00:02:05 +00:00 HUN - Karcag

7. (4.) 2001|Z Semanová Zlatka (13) 1958 (43) 0:40:11 +00:02:22 +00:17 SVK - Košice

8. (1.) 2006|D Futó Zsolt (3) 1988 (18) 0:40:13 +00:02:24 +00:02 HUN - Karcag

9. (2.) 2005|D Pecze Norbert (10) 1987 (18) 0:40:49 +00:03:00 +00:36 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

10. (5.) 2001|Z Kiss-Simon Tünde (12) 1984 (17) 0:41:00 +00:03:11 +00:11 HUN - Salgótarján

11. (1.) 2006|Z Malaya Nataliya (11) 1982 (24) 0:41:16 +00:03:27 +00:16 UKR - Užhorod

12. (1.) 2004|Z Tiszová Alžbeta (6) 1957 (47) 0:41:29 +00:03:40 +00:13 SVK - Košice

13. (2.) 2004|Z Billá Erika (5) 1963 (41) 0:41:29 +00:03:40 +00:00 SVK - Košice

14. (2.) 2006|Z Billá Erika (13) 1963 (43) 0:41:50 +00:04:01 +00:21 SVK - Košice

15. (1.) 2005|Z Tiszová Alžbeta (11) 1957 (48) 0:41:55 +00:04:06 +00:05 SVK - Košice

16. (2.) 2005|Z Billá Erika (12) 1963 (42) 0:41:55 +00:04:06 +00:00 SVK - Košice

17. (3.) 2005|Z Bernáthová Jozefína (14) 1974 (31) 0:43:47 +00:05:58 +01:52 SVK - Jablonov nad Turňou

18. (6.) 2001|Z Prokipčáková Mária (18) 1986 (15) 0:43:52 +00:06:03 +00:05 SVK - Košice

19. (3.) 2004|D Pecze Norbert (12) 1987 (17) 0:44:10 +00:06:21 +00:18 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

20. (1.) 2003|Z Tiszová Alžbeta (12) 1957 (46) 0:44:44 +00:06:55 +00:34 SVK - Košice

21. (4.) 2004|D Dedinszki Csaba (13) 1987 (17) 0:44:46 +00:06:57 +00:02 HUN - Karcag

22. (1.) 2002|Z Klainová Mária (5) 1952 (50) 0:44:54 +00:07:05 +00:08 SVK - Dobšiná

23. (3.) 2004|Z Nagy Renáta (8) 1990 (14) 0:46:02 +00:08:13 +01:08 SVK - Karcag

24. (3.) 2006|Z Nagy Renáta (12) 1990 (16) 0:46:10 +00:08:21 +00:08 HUN - Karcag

25. (2.) 2003|Z Bílla Erika (11) 1963 (40) 0:46:14 +00:08:25 +00:04 SVK - Košice

26. (3.) 2005|D Szilágyi László (4) 1988 (17) 0:46:23 +00:08:34 +00:09 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

27. (4.) 2004|Z Kissová Eva (7) 1960 (44) 0:46:25 +00:08:36 +00:02 SVK - Košice

28. (4.) 2005|Z Nagy Renáta (13) 1990 (15) 0:46:36 +00:08:47 +00:11 HUN - Karcag

29. (3.) 2003|Z Nagy Renáta (7) 1989 (14) 0:46:45 +00:08:56 +00:09 HUN - Karcag

30. (4.) 2003|Z Nuriev Renáta (8) 1988 (15) 0:47:00 +00:09:11 +00:15 HUN - Karcag

31. (5.) 2003|Z Wilnrotterová Emília (5) 1970 (33) 0:48:31 +00:10:42 +01:31 SVK - Košice

32. (4.) 2005|D Jalč Patrik (2) 1991 (14) 0:49:16 +00:11:27 +00:45 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

33. (7.) 2001|Z Billa Erika (14) 1963 (38) 0:49:21 +00:11:32 +00:05 SVK - Košice

34. (6.) 2003|Z Bernátová Jozefína (19) 1974 (29) 0:49:33 +00:11:44 +00:12 SVK - Jablonov nad Turňou

35. (2.) 2006|D Jalč Patrik (6) 1991 (15) 0:49:45 +00:11:56 +00:12 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

36. (8.) 2001|Z Gaálová Zuzana (17) 1975 (26) 0:50:05 +00:12:16 +00:20 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

37. (4.) 2006|Z Villímová Veronika (14) 1987 (19) 0:50:07 +00:12:18 +00:02 SVK - Košice

38. (5.) 2006|Z Nagy Gabriella (19) 1976 (30) 0:50:10 +00:12:21 +00:03 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

39. (5.) 2005|Z Dušinská Veronika (7) 1991 (14) 0:50:23 +00:12:34 +00:13 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

40. (5.) 2004|Z Papáčková Ildikó (3) 1964 (40) 0:50:48 +00:12:59 +00:25 SVK - Kolárovo

41. (6.) 2005|Z Gaálová Zuzana (16) 1975 (30) 0:51:36 +00:13:47 +00:48 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

42. (9.) 2001|Z Seligová Beáta (15) 1980 (21) 0:51:39 +00:13:50 +00:03 SVK - Košice

43. (10.) 2001|Z Pástorová Zuzana (19) 1978 (23) 0:51:40 +00:13:51 +00:01 SVK - Košice

44. (7.) 2003|Z Imlingová Ernestina (10) 1978 (25) 0:52:01 +00:14:12 +00:21 SVK - Medzev

45. (11.) 2001|Z Dedinsky Dóra (9) 1984 (17) 0:52:05 +00:14:16 +00:04 HUN - Karcag

46. (6.) 2006|Z Zádor E. Attiláné (17) 1970 (36) 0:52:30 +00:14:41 +00:25 HUN - Edelény

47. (8.) 2003|Z Adamová Valéria (9) 1979 (24) 0:53:01 +00:15:12 +00:31 SVK - Veľké Kapušany

48. (5.) 2004|D Jalč Patrik (11) 1990 (14) 0:54:35 +00:16:46 +01:34 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

49. (9.) 2003|Z Gaálová Zuzana (13) 1975 (28) 0:54:36 +00:16:47 +00:01 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

50. (2.) 2002|Z Takács Gabriella (4) 1985 (17) 0:55:59 +00:18:10 +01:23 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

51. (10.) 2003|Z Bujanská Viera (17) 1963 (40) 0:57:39 +00:19:50 +01:40 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

52. (11.) 2003|Z Nagy Gabriella (15) 1976 (27) 0:58:02 +00:20:13 +00:23 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

53. (6.) 2004|Z Dušinská Veronika (9) 1991 (13) 0:58:41 +00:20:52 +00:39 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

54. (7.) 2005|Z Bujanská Viera (18) 1963 (42) 1:00:02 +00:22:13 +01:21 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

55. (7.) 2006|Z Hauzmanné Czipa Márta (16) 1960 (46) 1:00:22 +00:22:33 +00:20 HUN - Edelény

56. (8.) 2006|Z Simkóné Nagy Anita (15) 1977 (29) 1:00:22 +00:22:33 +00:00 HUN - Edelény

57. (12.) 2003|Z Janitorová Judita (14) 1981 (22) 1:00:50 +00:23:01 +00:28 SVK - Mokrance

58. (13.) 2003|Z Bognár Mária (16) 1978 (25) 1:00:51 +00:23:02 +00:01 SVK - Topoľníky

59. (3.) 2002|Z Tiszová Timea (0) 1987 (15) 1:01:11 +00:23:22 +00:20 SVK - Košice



60. (7.) 2004|Z Bujanská Viera (10) 1963 (41) 1:01:24 +00:23:35 +00:13 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

61. (9.) 2006|Z Kuzderová Zlatica (20) 1965 (41) 1:01:33 +00:23:44 +00:09 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

62. (8.) 2005|Z Paska Andrea Ilona (15) 1987 (18) 1:01:35 +00:23:46 +00:02 ROM - Nagyvárad

63. (10.) 2006|Z Dobos Beáta (18) 1978 (28) 1:02:01 +00:24:12 +00:26 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

64. (6.) 2004|D Rácz Antal (16) 1988 (16) 1:02:26 +00:24:37 +00:25 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

65. (8.) 2004|Z Páska Andrea (4) 1987 (17) 1:02:26 +00:24:37 +00:00 ROM - Nagyvárad

66. (14.) 2003|Z Fazekasová Klára (18) 1985 (18) 1:04:17 +00:26:28 +01:51 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

67. (4.) 2002|Z Dobos Boglárka (6) 1984 (18) 1:04:23 +00:26:34 +00:06 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

68. (11.) 2006|Z Dušinská Veronika (21) 1991 (15) 1:05:45 +00:27:56 +01:22 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

69. (15.) 2003|Z Lukácsová Žofia (6) 1982 (21) 1:07:31 +00:29:42 +01:46 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

70. (5.) 2005|D Benický Tomáš (3) 1990 (15) 1:11:21 +00:33:32 +03:50 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

71. (9.) 2005|Z Dobos Boglárka (17) 1984 (21) 1:18:42 +00:40:53 +07:21 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

Z

abs év (kat) nev (rajtszam) szulev (kor) ido GAP1 GAP2 orszag - varos

1. (1.) 2001|Z Bekecs Zsuzsa (10) 1976 (25) 0:37:49 HUN - Salgótarján

2. (2.) 2001|Z Papp Ildikó (11) 1982 (19) 0:37:49 +00:00:00 +00:00 HUN - Salgótarján

3. (3.) 2001|Z Tiszová Alžbeta (16) 1957 (44) 0:39:09 +00:01:20 +01:20 SVK - Košice

4. (4.) 2001|Z Semanová Zlatka (13) 1958 (43) 0:40:11 +00:02:22 +01:02 SVK - Košice

5. (5.) 2001|Z Kiss-Simon Tünde (12) 1984 (17) 0:41:00 +00:03:11 +00:49 HUN - Salgótarján

6. (1.) 2006|Z Malaya Nataliya (11) 1982 (24) 0:41:16 +00:03:27 +00:16 UKR - Užhorod

7. (1.) 2004|Z Tiszová Alžbeta (6) 1957 (47) 0:41:29 +00:03:40 +00:13 SVK - Košice

8. (2.) 2004|Z Billá Erika (5) 1963 (41) 0:41:29 +00:03:40 +00:00 SVK - Košice

9. (2.) 2006|Z Billá Erika (13) 1963 (43) 0:41:50 +00:04:01 +00:21 SVK - Košice

10. (1.) 2005|Z Tiszová Alžbeta (11) 1957 (48) 0:41:55 +00:04:06 +00:05 SVK - Košice

11. (2.) 2005|Z Billá Erika (12) 1963 (42) 0:41:55 +00:04:06 +00:00 SVK - Košice

12. (3.) 2005|Z Bernáthová Jozefína (14) 1974 (31) 0:43:47 +00:05:58 +01:52 SVK - Jablonov nad Turňou

13. (6.) 2001|Z Prokipčáková Mária (18) 1986 (15) 0:43:52 +00:06:03 +00:05 SVK - Košice

14. (1.) 2003|Z Tiszová Alžbeta (12) 1957 (46) 0:44:44 +00:06:55 +00:52 SVK - Košice

15. (1.) 2002|Z Klainová Mária (5) 1952 (50) 0:44:54 +00:07:05 +00:10 SVK - Dobšiná

16. (3.) 2004|Z Nagy Renáta (8) 1990 (14) 0:46:02 +00:08:13 +01:08 SVK - Karcag

17. (3.) 2006|Z Nagy Renáta (12) 1990 (16) 0:46:10 +00:08:21 +00:08 HUN - Karcag

18. (2.) 2003|Z Bílla Erika (11) 1963 (40) 0:46:14 +00:08:25 +00:04 SVK - Košice

19. (4.) 2004|Z Kissová Eva (7) 1960 (44) 0:46:25 +00:08:36 +00:11 SVK - Košice

20. (4.) 2005|Z Nagy Renáta (13) 1990 (15) 0:46:36 +00:08:47 +00:11 HUN - Karcag

21. (3.) 2003|Z Nagy Renáta (7) 1989 (14) 0:46:45 +00:08:56 +00:09 HUN - Karcag

22. (4.) 2003|Z Nuriev Renáta (8) 1988 (15) 0:47:00 +00:09:11 +00:15 HUN - Karcag

23. (5.) 2003|Z Wilnrotterová Emília (5) 1970 (33) 0:48:31 +00:10:42 +01:31 SVK - Košice

24. (7.) 2001|Z Billa Erika (14) 1963 (38) 0:49:21 +00:11:32 +00:50 SVK - Košice

25. (6.) 2003|Z Bernátová Jozefína (19) 1974 (29) 0:49:33 +00:11:44 +00:12 SVK - Jablonov nad Turňou

26. (8.) 2001|Z Gaálová Zuzana (17) 1975 (26) 0:50:05 +00:12:16 +00:32 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

27. (4.) 2006|Z Villímová Veronika (14) 1987 (19) 0:50:07 +00:12:18 +00:02 SVK - Košice

28. (5.) 2006|Z Nagy Gabriella (19) 1976 (30) 0:50:10 +00:12:21 +00:03 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

29. (5.) 2005|Z Dušinská Veronika (7) 1991 (14) 0:50:23 +00:12:34 +00:13 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

30. (5.) 2004|Z Papáčková Ildikó (3) 1964 (40) 0:50:48 +00:12:59 +00:25 SVK - Kolárovo

31. (6.) 2005|Z Gaálová Zuzana (16) 1975 (30) 0:51:36 +00:13:47 +00:48 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

32. (9.) 2001|Z Seligová Beáta (15) 1980 (21) 0:51:39 +00:13:50 +00:03 SVK - Košice

33. (10.) 2001|Z Pástorová Zuzana (19) 1978 (23) 0:51:40 +00:13:51 +00:01 SVK - Košice

34. (7.) 2003|Z Imlingová Ernestina (10) 1978 (25) 0:52:01 +00:14:12 +00:21 SVK - Medzev

35. (11.) 2001|Z Dedinsky Dóra (9) 1984 (17) 0:52:05 +00:14:16 +00:04 HUN - Karcag

36. (6.) 2006|Z Zádor E. Attiláné (17) 1970 (36) 0:52:30 +00:14:41 +00:25 HUN - Edelény

37. (8.) 2003|Z Adamová Valéria (9) 1979 (24) 0:53:01 +00:15:12 +00:31 SVK - Veľké Kapušany

38. (9.) 2003|Z Gaálová Zuzana (13) 1975 (28) 0:54:36 +00:16:47 +01:35 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

39. (2.) 2002|Z Takács Gabriella (4) 1985 (17) 0:55:59 +00:18:10 +01:23 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

40. (10.) 2003|Z Bujanská Viera (17) 1963 (40) 0:57:39 +00:19:50 +01:40 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

41. (11.) 2003|Z Nagy Gabriella (15) 1976 (27) 0:58:02 +00:20:13 +00:23 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

42. (6.) 2004|Z Dušinská Veronika (9) 1991 (13) 0:58:41 +00:20:52 +00:39 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

43. (7.) 2005|Z Bujanská Viera (18) 1963 (42) 1:00:02 +00:22:13 +01:21 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

44. (7.) 2006|Z Hauzmanné Czipa Márta (16) 1960 (46) 1:00:22 +00:22:33 +00:20 HUN - Edelény

45. (8.) 2006|Z Simkóné Nagy Anita (15) 1977 (29) 1:00:22 +00:22:33 +00:00 HUN - Edelény

46. (12.) 2003|Z Janitorová Judita (14) 1981 (22) 1:00:50 +00:23:01 +00:28 SVK - Mokrance

47. (13.) 2003|Z Bognár Mária (16) 1978 (25) 1:00:51 +00:23:02 +00:01 SVK - Topoľníky

48. (3.) 2002|Z Tiszová Timea (0) 1987 (15) 1:01:11 +00:23:22 +00:20 SVK - Košice

49. (7.) 2004|Z Bujanská Viera (10) 1963 (41) 1:01:24 +00:23:35 +00:13 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou



50. (9.) 2006|Z Kuzderová Zlatica (20) 1965 (41) 1:01:33 +00:23:44 +00:09 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

51. (8.) 2005|Z Paska Andrea Ilona (15) 1987 (18) 1:01:35 +00:23:46 +00:02 ROM - Nagyvárad

52. (10.) 2006|Z Dobos Beáta (18) 1978 (28) 1:02:01 +00:24:12 +00:26 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

53. (8.) 2004|Z Páska Andrea (4) 1987 (17) 1:02:26 +00:24:37 +00:25 ROM - Nagyvárad

54. (14.) 2003|Z Fazekasová Klára (18) 1985 (18) 1:04:17 +00:26:28 +01:51 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

55. (4.) 2002|Z Dobos Boglárka (6) 1984 (18) 1:04:23 +00:26:34 +00:06 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

56. (11.) 2006|Z Dušinská Veronika (21) 1991 (15) 1:05:45 +00:27:56 +01:22 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

57. (15.) 2003|Z Lukácsová Žofia (6) 1982 (21) 1:07:31 +00:29:42 +01:46 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

58. (9.) 2005|Z Dobos Boglárka (17) 1984 (21) 1:18:42 +00:40:53 +11:11 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

D

abs év (kat) nev (rajtszam) szulev (kor) ido GAP1 GAP2 orszag - varos

1. (1.) 2005|D Futó Zsolt (1) 1988 (17) 0:38:04 HUN - Karcag

2. (1.) 2004|D Futó Zsolt (14) 1988 (16) 0:39:54 +00:01:50 +01:50 HUN - Karcag

3. (2.) 2004|D Kapitány Zoltán (15) 1987 (17) 0:39:54 +00:01:50 +00:00 HUN - Karcag

4. (1.) 2006|D Futó Zsolt (3) 1988 (18) 0:40:13 +00:02:09 +00:19 HUN - Karcag

5. (2.) 2005|D Pecze Norbert (10) 1987 (18) 0:40:49 +00:02:45 +00:36 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

6. (3.) 2004|D Pecze Norbert (12) 1987 (17) 0:44:10 +00:06:06 +03:21 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

7. (4.) 2004|D Dedinszki Csaba (13) 1987 (17) 0:44:46 +00:06:42 +00:36 HUN - Karcag

8. (3.) 2005|D Szilágyi László (4) 1988 (17) 0:46:23 +00:08:19 +01:37 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

9. (4.) 2005|D Jalč Patrik (2) 1991 (14) 0:49:16 +00:11:12 +02:53 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

10. (2.) 2006|D Jalč Patrik (6) 1991 (15) 0:49:45 +00:11:41 +00:29 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

11. (5.) 2004|D Jalč Patrik (11) 1990 (14) 0:54:35 +00:16:31 +04:50 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

12. (6.) 2004|D Rácz Antal (16) 1988 (16) 1:02:26 +00:24:22 +07:51 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou

13. (5.) 2005|D Benický Tomáš (3) 1990 (15) 1:11:21 +00:33:17 +08:55 SVK - Moldava nad Bodvou


